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Then our Supported Internship Programme might be 

right for you.  

Are you aged between 16 and 24?  

 

Do you have an EHCP?  

 

Do you want to work? 



   

 

 
 

 
 

 

The course starts in September 

You will start by doing 3 days a 

week in the classroom learning 

about work and how to be more 

independent. 

 

We get to know you. You tell us what 

you like and what you are good at.  If 

you are not sure we can help you to 

decide.  

 

We find you a suitable work 

placement.  

 



 
 

 
 

 
 

     
 

If you want to join please contact Carline Ikoroha 

Telephone: 020 3793 7050                                          

Email: sip@westleaschool.co.uk 

You will do 12 – 20 hours work 

per week during the course. 

You get 1 to 1 support from a 

Job Coach to learn your job 

and how to do it well. 

If you do well, you could get 

a paid job at the end of the 

programme. 

When you start your work 

placement you will continue 

to go to class one day per 

week.  

mailto:sip@westleaschool.co.uk

